Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pancevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 14
27/06/2021 - 11:55

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
14 - 15 godina

1. LILIC, Lara

2. HUSARIK, Dagmar
3. VRANJES, Iva

4. TRAVAR, Nadja
5. DELIC, Sara

16 - 17 godina

1. CAIJKAS, Petra
2. KEKIC, Natasa

14 - 17 godina

1. CAJKAS, Petra
2. LILIC, Lara

3. HUSARIK, Dagmar
4. VRANJES, Iva

5. TRAVAR, Nadja
6. KEKIC, Natasa
7. DELIC, Sara

Otvoreno

CAJKAS, Petra
VESKOV, Dejana
LILIC, Lara
HUSARIK, Dagmar
VRANJES, Iva
TRAVAR, Nadja
KEKIC, Natasa
STANCIC, Teodora
RESANOQVIC, Una
DELIC, Sara
DIVLJAK, Danica
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Proleter
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Proleter
Proleter

Spartak Prozivka
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Spartak Prozivka

Proleter

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Proleter

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Proleter

Spartak Prozivka

Velika Kikinda

Proleter

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Proleter

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Velika Kikinda

Oli

Proleter

Ol

Vreme Bodova

1:11.15
1:15.24
1:16.37
1:19.22
1:27.46

1:08.52
1:19.68

1:08.52
1:11.15
1:15.24
1:16.37
1:19.22
1:19.68
1:27.46

1:08.52
1:10.50
1:11.15
1:15.24
1:16.37
1:19.22
1:19.68
1:22.77
1:27.46
1:27.46
1:37.93
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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